

CHAPTER RECOGNITION AWARDS 2020

ASID CAROLINAS DORA GRAY DISTINGUSHED DESIGNER AWARD

PURPOSE:

"Will recognize and honor ASID Carolinas designer who had made continuous outstanding contributions toward achieving ASID's goal of excellence. This Award is based on the designer's professional achievements demonstrating their creative and innovative concepts, as well as service to their community, and to ASID Carolinas Chapter."

NOMINATION CRITERIA:

- > This Award is designed to:
 - Recognize an ASID professional member who exemplifies a commitment to the profession as demonstrated by a significant, high quality body of work representing excellence in interior design.
 - This Award is also based on the candidate's professional achievements as exemplified by their design work over their career, and by their contributions to society and to the Chapter.

This Award is based on the National ASID Designer of Distinction Award.

It is the most important Award that the Chapter

can convey on one of its members.

Eligibility:

- o An individual who MUST:
 - (1) Have been widely published and/or have received Design Awards.
 - (2) Be active in their community and in the Chapter with demonstrable accomplishments of value
 - (3) Demonstrate ASID's goals of excellence.
 - (4) Be an ASID Professional member in good standing for at least ten years.

How To Nominate:

- MUST be nominated in WRITING by one (1) ASID or IP member with DETAILED documentation of the nominee's Awards, specific actions and their cumulative service
- MUST be accompanied by THREE (3) supporting members' recommendation letters, only one of which may come from a person affiliated or employed by the nominee.